Name ________________________

Period _____

Date _____________
Binder Rubric

	
	
	3
	2
	1
	0
	Points

	Intro
	
	
	
	Present
	Missing
	

	Syllabus
	
	
	
	Present
	Missing
	

	Learning Style Inventory
	
	Present and complete
	Present and not complete
	Present and blank
	Missing
	

	Grade-tracking Sheet
	
	Present and complete
	Present and not complete
	Present and blank
	Missing
	

	Bell-ringers
	100%
20 pts
	75%
13-19 pts
	50%
6-12 pts
	25%
0-5 pts
	0%
0 pts
	

	Notes
	
	Contains all of the required components/notes are filled out
	Contains some/most of the required components
	Contains a few of the required components
	Missing
	

	In-class
	
	Contains all of the required components
	Contains some/most of the required components
	Contains a few of the required components
	Missing
	

	Homework
	
	Contains all of the required components
	Contains some/most of the required components
	Contains a few of the required components
	Missing
	

	Quizzes/Tests
	
	Contains all of the required components
	Contains some/most of the required components
	Contains a few of the required components
	Missing
	

	Reflection
	
	
	Response is thoughtful
	Response is not thoughtful or incomplete
	Missing


	

	Organization
	
	Contents are kept in a logical sequence

	Some/most of the contents are in a logical sequence
	Few or none of the contents are in a logical sequence
	No contents
	

	Appearance
	
	Binder is neat/dividers used
	Binder is satisfactory
	Binder is messy/unkept
	Binder is absent
	

	3-hole punched
	
	
	All of the contents
	Some/most of the contents
	None of the contents
	

	Promptness
	-5
	points per day
	late
	____ day/s
	x 5 =
	- ____

	Total
	Out of 50 points
	


Teacher Comments:
